AUDIO/VIDEO, Phono
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
244
A range of quality phono connectors consisting of cable mounting plugs (3 body styles) and single sockets (2 mounting styles), all available in a
choice of colours. In addition a wide variety of pcb sockets are listed on the opposite page covering single, dual and quad configurations.
INSULATED (general purpose)
Solder terminals with integral cable clamp and insulated (moulded)

Dimensions (mm)
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
Black A35F100
Red A35F120
Yellow A35F140
White A35F190
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
NICKEL
Black A35F300
Red A35F320
Yellow A35F340
White A35F390
GOLD
Black A35F300G
Red A35F320G
Yellow A35F340G
White A35F390G
SINGLE SOCKETS
6 22
ø11 ø8.2 ø5
5.5